
Customer Name Line 1 Property ID

NICHE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 494126310010

RAGOONANAN, OMESH 494135062040

TOP AMERICAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 494135040130

MITCHELL, ANTHONY & TAMARA 494126CJ1780

CHRISTINA TR TRSTEE 494115170390

5209 NW 18 CT LAND TR 494135280340

SUAREZ, BEALAH 494136040370

WHEELER,RICHARD L & VICKI ALLEN 494116010150

BLACK,CARINE & SANON,MARIE MICHELLE 494116010870

CHIN, RICARDO & NIKEISHA 494116016160

GRENNAN,ERICA & VIZNER,JAN 494116021500

VICTORIA ONE PROPERTIES LLC 494125041020

HALL,JOYCE 494125041140

HAMILTON,TAMIKA N 494125041810

THOMAS,WINSTON & CECILE 494125070290

BEAUVAIS,MAXENE & EDENIS,CATIANA 494125080060

CEASAR,PERRY JONATHAN 494125091110

BALL,HYACINTH 1/2 INT 494125170480

DUROSIER, MARISELLE 494125170510

JAMES, GLENDA 494125170520

LEWIN, MARK & ELSIE 494125170610

RAGINS,TUESDAY R 494125170800

LEVY, SANDRA 494125BG0210

FACYSON, J P & CHRISTINE 494136030440

COATES, ANTHONY 494136030570

ATKINSON, FLYDE & FONSECIA 494136030580

PALMER, ROLYN P & HAZEL M 494136030630

RAMSEY, ERICA 494136030640

GODFREY, CHARLES 494136040380

2013-A PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC 494136040420

DESHOMME,OPHARA 494136040480

JAMES, DENIS & SHIRLEY 494136041860

EMMANUEL,JEAN & REMMANUEL,KETTLY 494136042380

TANIS, DENISE 494136050670

SHAW, HUBERT 494136061250

KELLY, RHONE 494136061630

EGLISE EVANGELIQUE BAPTISTEDE NAZAR 494136070010

GIBSON AMOUS L HE GIBSON SHIRLEY 494136090910

WILLIAMS,PAMELA D 494136160700

BAILEY,JACQUELINE 504206110090

TAH 2018-1 BOROWER LLC 504206160170

CARTY,ORIKA & JHALL,CAROLYN 504206180160

RPG ASSOCIATES LLC 504206210200

ORELIEN,MARIE-CATHERINE 504206220100

ZOE LIFE CHRISTIAN CENTER INC 494125240020

SRP SUB LLC 494115101340



VALERY, FRED 494115102510

BROWN, ALDAMAN A BROWN, MICHELLE 494115104630

MULLINGS, SEAN ALWYN EST 494115192560

770 RABBINICAL COLLEGE OF FL INC 494115AA0010

WISE, ROSEMARY 494116016400

7840 PRESTIGE LAND TR 494116016840

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON 494116017170

TPRE-LH LLC 494116019251

PARABENS GROUP LLC 494116080080

MILLER,DORIS A 494122180120

HOME DYNAMICS INC 494123010120

ANTONUCCI, CORINA P  CORINA P ANTON 494125041010

LORRAINE S CARTER 494125170280

PELEG GROUP (USA) LLC 494125300011

HOMECETERA INVESTMENT INC  %MARK EV 494126210020

BEACH SELECT INC 494126270020

EDWARDS,JONATH H/E EDWARDS,KRISHONN 494135040170

CARTER, LORRAINE S 494136040530

UPSIDE 26 LLC 494136051100

BEAUCHARD, EDNA RICHARD. COLAS 494136051290

SWASEY, VERNON 494136060720

FLORIDA 4941 LAND TRUST 494136061010

STRANGE,MARION & MICHAEL 494136091260

PARAISO INVESTMENTS LLC 494231090400

NATOS PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS 494231090670

WOODS-DORSETT,THERESA EST 494231090680

SOUTH WIND LAND TR- 700 SERVICES LL 494231140320

COLLINS, CHRISTINE  JENKINS, MARK E 494231160170

NTN PROPERTIES 494231240020

SUNSHINE REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLLP 494231380010

US BANK TRUST NA TRSTEE 504206020470

SHAW, FRANCINE W 504206040130

AVANT-GARDE PROP OF S FL LLC TRSTEE 504206040470

SYNMN LLC 504206070260

JEAN PIERRE,WILKEN & MEI-LY 504206120240

SCOTT, ALLIE M EST 504206130170

WHOLESALE HOME SALES LLC 504206130450

GOSHEN INVESTMENTS LLC 504206150420

TORRES,JESSICA & ROSA,NOEMI 504206170140

US BANK NA TRSTEE %CALIBER HOME LOA 504206180320

WARREN, ERNESTINE 504206200050

SIMON, EVENEZA W EST 504206230360

GOPIE,SUMATIE 504206242110

3351 W BROWARD BLVD LLC 504206430010





Service Address Line 1 Total Levy Service Code

5801 NW 19 ST 759.42 BDUP

5641 NW 15 ST 382.02 BDUP

5231 NW 12 CT 759.42 BDUP

2800 NW 56 AVE 759.42 BDUP

4430 NW 65 TER 606.42 BDUP

5209 NW 18 CT 2058.16 BDUP

4831 NW 12 ST 114.78 SIDE

8640 NW 44 CT 445.26 SIDE

8261 NW 44 CT 1084.19 SIDE

8401 NW 50 ST 335.10 SIDE

8600 NW 52 ST 397.32 SIDE

4241 NW 23 ST 555.42 SIDE

4250 NW 23 ST 775.74 SIDE

4210 NW 22 ST 291.04 SIDE

4550 NW 24 ST 467.29 SIDE

4321 NW 21 ST 1040.12 SIDE

2095 NW 47 AVE 775.74 SIDE

4821 NW 19 CT 224.94 SIDE

4781 NW 19 CT 533.39 SIDE

4771 NW 19 CT 158.84 SIDE

2080 NW 47 AVE 158.84 SIDE

4721 NW 20 ST 224.94 SIDE

4801 NW 22 CT 588.06 SIDE

4951 NW 11 ST 379.16 SIDE

4711 NW 11 ST 158.84 SIDE

4701 NW 11 ST 1480.76 SIDE

1140 NW 47 AVE 736.57 SIDE

1130 NW 47 AVE 996.06 SIDE

4821 NW 12 ST 246.97 SIDE

4721 NW 12 ST 731.68 SIDE

4930 NW 12 CT 259.82 SIDE

4901 NW 13 CT 114.78 SIDE

4950 NW 15 CT 158.84 SIDE

1133 NW 44 TER 180.88 SIDE

4941 NW 16 CT 92.75 SIDE

1600 NW 47 AVE 621.52 SIDE

1551 NW 47 AVE 6261.71 SIDE

4420 NW 13 CT 665.58 SIDE

4850 NW 18 ST 1040.04 SIDE

700 NW 38 AVE 299.20 SIDE

3850 NW 5 ST 291.04 SIDE

3800 NW 6 PL 335.10 SIDE

3860 NW 8 PL 224.94 SIDE

3820 NW 8 PL 114.78 SIDE

667 W DAYTON CIR 183.12 LOT

4801 NW 75 AVE 407.52 LOT



4840 NW 73 AVE 677.82 LOT

7037 NW 49 CT 407.52 LOT

4792 NW 66 AVE 305.52 LOT

4522 INVERRARY BLVD UNIT A 484.02 LOT

8080 NW 44 CT 662.52 LOT

7840 NW 46 CT 407.52 LOT

8021 NW 44 CT 555.42 LOT

4401 NW 76 AVE 229.02 LOT

8456 W COMMERCIAL BLVD COMMON AREA331.02 LOT

7463 NW 33 ST 484.02 LOT

3510 LIME HILL ROAD 305.52 LOT

4231 NW 23 ST 407.52 LOT

4701 NW 19 ST 229.02 LOT

2605 NW 40 AVE 305.52 LOT

NW 55 AVENUE 902.22 LOT

5600 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD COMMON606.42 LOT

1220 NW 52 AVE 229.02 LOT

4980 NW 12 CT 2100.72 LOT

4371 NW 11 ST 453.42 LOT

1111 NW 43 AVE 305.52 LOT

4831 NW 16 ST 229.02 LOT

4941 NW 16 ST 229.02 LOT

4421 NW 14 ST 229.02 LOT

3271 NW 16 ST 229.02 LOT

1530 NW 33 AVE 677.82 LOT

1520 NW 33 AVE 229.02 LOT

1551 NW 32 AVE 305.52 LOT

1841 NW 36 AVE 305.52 LOT

1600 NW 38 AVE 484.02 LOT

3101 W SUNRISE BLVD 305.52 LOT

3896 NW 4 ST 229.02 LOT

84 NW 34 AVE 733.92 LOT

3451 NW 1 CT 305.52 LOT

3130 NW 4 PL 229.02 LOT

3231 NW 4 CT 229.02 LOT

460 NW 34 AVE 305.52 LOT

3341 NW 5 PL 708.42 LOT

3441 NW 7 ST 484.02 LOT

120 NW 33 TER 305.52 LOT

3801 NW 6 ST 229.02 LOT

3850 NW 7 ST 305.52 LOT

3470 NW 5 CT 229.02 LOT

3311 NW 9 ST 1412.22 LOT

3351 W BROWARD BLVD 305.52 LOT

49,101.61$  




